
The Quality Makers

Manufacturers, Processors & Developers as 
well as Complete Solution Providers of

Textile Testing Materials

GROW  WITH INDIA



Code In COTTON, We offer RFD (Ready for Dyeing)

Cotton Skeins (Available in 2.5/5/10 grams)151

Cotton Fabric (Also available in  2/2.5/5 gm pieces)101

Cotton  UnMercerized  fabric. 103

Cotton Adjacent fabric104

Cotton  Tussar Fabric105

CottonTwill fabric106

Cotton Twill fine fabric

Cotton Drill fabric

Cotton Heavy Drill fabric

Cotton/Lycra Woven Fabric

Cotton Thin S. J.Knit fabric

CottonThickD.J. Knit fabric

Cotton P  Knit fabric

Cotton Pique Knit fabric

Cotton Towel fabric

Cotton Satin fine fabric

Cotton /Lycra knit Fabric

1061

107

1071

120

108

109

110

111

112

1161

1185

Specially Used for

Dyeing

Dyeing / Shade Card

Dyeing / Shade Card

Dyeing / Shade Card

Dyeing / Shade Card

Shade Card

Shade Card

Shade card / Presentation

Dyeing / Shade Card

Dyeing

Shade Card

Dyeing

Dyeing

Dyeing / Shade Card

Dyeing / Shade Card

Shade Card

Dyeing

Dyeing

Dyeing

Cotton Greige / Dyed Unfinished Fabrics for Testing Auxiliaries / Detergents / Enzymes etc.

In VISCOSE, We offer RFD ( Ready for Dyeing )

In WOOL, We offer RFD ( Ready for Dyeing )

in SILK, We offer  ( Ready for Dyeing ) RFD

Cotton Denim Indigo Blue fabric

Cotton Dyed Twill Fabric

Cotton Dyed Drill Fabric

Cotton Dyed fabric

Cotton Black Dyed Fabric

Cotton Dyed Knit fabric

Cotton Dyed Knit fabric

Cotton Dyed Knit Fabric

Cotton Dyed Towel fabric

Cotton Greige Yarn/Weighed Skeins

Cotton Greige drill fabric

Cotton Greige  SIZED fabric

Cotton Greige SIZED fabric

Cotton Greige S.J.Knit fabric

Cotton GreigeD.J Knit fabric

Cotton Greige Pique knit fabric

Cotton Greige Towel fabric

Viscose Adjacent fabric

Viscose yarn/ weighed hank

Wool 4-ply fine Skeins

Wool 2-ply yarn

Wool  Twill fabric

Wool Plain Fine Fabric

Wool / Polyester 45:55 Fabric

Silk Plain fabric

Silk Crape fabric

Silk Satin Fabric

Silk degummed yarn / hank

118

106/D

107/D

101/D

101/B

108/D

110/D

111/D

112/D

153

113

1113

1133

108/G

109/G

111/G

112/G

130

135

251

252

222

2022

320

203

204

2031

205

Auxiliaries

Auxiliaries

Auxiliaries

Auxiliaries

Auxiliaries

Auxiliaries

Auxiliaries

Auxiliaries

Auxiliaries

Auxiliaries

Auxiliaries

Auxiliaries

Auxiliaries

Auxiliaries

Auxiliaries

Auxiliaries

Auxiliaries

Terry towel

Exporters / Substitute of knit fab.

Staining

Pigment Printing

Pigment Padding

Dyeing / Presentation

Dyeing

Dyeing

Dyeing

GROW  WITH INDIA

The authentic name for all your textile testing materials

Product Guide



In NYLON 6 / Polyamide 6.6, We offer ( Ready  for Dyeing) RFD 

Nylon 6 knitted Thick fabric

Nylon 6 knitted Thin fabric

Nylon 6 Woven Fabric

Nylon narrow tape

Polyester Spun skeins

Polyester Tex skeins

Polyester Adjacent fabric

Polyester Tex  fabric

Polyester Tex Tsr fabric

Polyester Crape fabric

Polyester Knitted thick fabric

Polyester / Cotton 67:33 plain fabrics

Polyester / Cotton Twill 67:33 fabrics

Polyester / Cotton 50:50 fabrics 

Polyester carbonized fabric

Polyester / Viscose 67:33 fabric

2066

2063

2065

2060

351

352

301

302

303

304

3081

305

3051

3055

306

307

Dyeing / Shade Card

Dyeing / Shade Card

Dyeing

Dyeing

Dyeing

Dyeing

Dyeing

Dyeing

Dyeing / Shade Card

Dyeing / Printing

Dyeing / Presentation

Dyeing / Shade card

White R / Shade Card

Dyeing

Dyeing

Printing / Printing

GROW  WITH INDIA

The authentic name for all your textile testing materials

Product Guide

In POLYESTER & Its BLENDS We offer RFD ( Ready  for Dyeing)

In Cationic / Acetate / acrylic, We offer

Polyester / Viscose 50:50 fabric

Polyester / Cotton 50:50 knitted fabric

Polyester / Cotton, Plaited knit fabric

Cationic yarn

Cationic fabric

Acetate yarn

Acrylic 2 ply yarn

Acrylic Adjacent fabric

Polypropylene  fabric

 Pigment Sebium Stain

Red Soil Stain

Curry & Turmeric Stain

Choclate Stain

Coffee Stain 

Red Wine Stain

Tea Stain 

3071

309

3091

232

231

551

452

412

401

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

Dyeing

Dyeing

Dyeing

Dyeing

Dyeing

Staining

Dyeing / Shade Card

Dyeing

Undyeable

In Stains, we can offer Cotton / Poly Cotton / Wool / Silk Fabrics, etc…

Lipstick Stain228

Also Crocking, Wool Adjacent, Multi Fibre, etc are Available 

we can Supply SDC / AATCC / WFK / EMPA Fabric
We can offer you all our yarn & fabrics in Ready made Skeins /  Pieces of 2 / 2.5 / 5 / 10 Grams

We would meet your requirements other than the above listed

karan@sanjayshahassociates.comsanjay@sanjayshahassociates.com

If any quarries please mail us at

COMPLETE SOLUTION FOR YOUR ENTIRE TEXTILE TESTING MATERIAL



HIGHLIGHTS
The most reputed & trusted name in the field of textile testing materials 

 Started Activity in 1982 at Vapi, Gujarat, India. Founded by Mr.HASMUKH M. SHAH and Growing Continously by

M r. S A N J AY H . S H A H U n d e r t h e D y a m i c L e a d e r s h i p a n d v i s i o n o f M r. H A S M U K H M . S H A H .

 Consistently Providing RFD & RFF (Ready for Dyeing & Ready for Finish) Textile Materials for Over 35 Years. 

 Providing wide range textile substrates with quality & consistency to laboratories of Dyes, Chemicals, Pigments,

Detergents, Auxiliaries, Textiles industries, Research institutes, Educational institution & allied areas.

 Different textile substrates offered-Fibers/Yarn/Fabrics-Greige/RFD/Dyed and unfinished as well as Customized

 Timely delivery arising on the shelf stock & Quick response to customer enquiry.

GROW  WITH INDIA

We Create Customers based on Quality
Thank	you	for	taking	interest	in	us.

AN INDIAN COMPANY KNOWN AS

Please Contact us at our H. O.
   Cell. | +9194277 06456   +91 97143 35596  + 91 0260 245 2167| Ph:

H.O. :A1 / 47, HundredShed Area, Degam Road,GIDC, VAPI–396195 . Gujarat, India.

karan@sanjayshahassociates.comsanjay@sanjayshahassociates.com

GREIGE FABRIC RFD FABRIC DYED UNFINISHED FABRIC

WE ALSO OFFER YOU SPECIAL PRODUCTS LIKE
 AATCC / SDC MULTIFIBRE FABRICS / DETERGENTS

 STANDARD ADJACENT FABRICS FOR USE IN AATCC / ISO TEST METHODS

 CROCKING (RUBBING) CLOTH & SQUARES

 BLUE WOOL LIGHT FASTNESS STANDARDS

 STAINED FABRICS 

 READY WEIGHTED  HANKS & FABRIC AS PER CUSTOMER NEED 

PHENOLIC YELLOWING CONTROL FABRIC

WOOL ABRADENT FABRIC

www.sanjayshahassociates.com
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