The Quality Makers



SANJAY SHAH & ASSOCIATES

Manufacturers, Processors & Developers as well as Complete Solution Providers of **Textile Testing Materials**

GROW WITH INDIA

MAKE IN INDIA



SANJAY SHAH & ASSOCIATES The authentic name for all your textile testing materials

Product Guide



Code	In COTTON, We offer RFD (Ready for Dyeing)	Specially Used for
151	Cotton Skeins (Available in 2.5/5/10 grams)	Dyeing
101	Cotton Fabric (Also available in 2/2.5/5 gm pieces)	Dyeing / Shade Card
103	Cotton UnMercerized fabric.	Exporters / Substitute of knit fab.
104	Cotton Adjacent fabric	Staining
105	Cotton Tussar Fabric	Pigment Printing
106	CottonTwill fabric	Pigment Padding
1061	Cotton Twill fine fabric	Dyeing / Presentation
107	Cotton Drill fabric	Dyeing
1071	Cotton Heavy Drill fabric	Dyeing
120	Cotton/Lycra Woven Fabric	Dyeing
108	Cotton Thin S. J.Knit fabric	Dyeing / Shade Card
109	CottonThickD.J. Knit fabric	Dyeing / Shade Card
110	Cotton P Knit fabric	Dyeing
111	Cotton Pique Knit fabric	Dyeing
112	Cotton Towel fabric	Terry towel
1161	Cotton Satin fine fabric	Shade Card
1185	Cotton /Lycra knit Fabric	Dyeing
	Cotton Greige / Dyed Unfinished Fabrics for Testing Auxiliaries / Detergents	
118	Cotton Denim Indigo Blue fabric	Auxiliaries
106/D	Cotton Dyed Twill Fabric	Auxiliaries
107/D	Cotton Dyed Drill Fabric	Auxiliaries
101/D	Cotton Dyed fabric	Auxiliaries
101/B	Cotton Black Dyed Fabric	Auxiliaries
108/D	Cotton Dyed Knit fabric	Auxiliaries
110/D	Cotton Dyed Knit fabric	Auxiliaries
111/D	Cotton Dyed Knit Fabric	Auxiliaries
111/D	Cotton Dyed Towel fabric	Auxiliaries
153	Cotton Greige Yarn/Weighed Skeins	Auxiliaries
113	Cotton Greige drill fabric	Auxiliaries
1113	Cotton Greige SIZED fabric	Auxiliaries
1133	Cotton Greige SIZED fabric	Auxiliaries
108/G	Cotton Greige S.J.Knit fabric	Auxiliaries
109/G	Cotton GreigeD.J Knit fabric	Auxiliaries
109/G	Cotton Greige Pique knit fabric	Auxiliaries
111/G	Cotton Greige Towel fabric	Auxiliaries
112/0	In VISCOSE, We offer RFD (Ready for Dyeing)	Auxiliaries
130	Viscose Adjacent fabric	Dyeing / Shade Card
135	Viscose yarn/ weighed hank	Dyeing
100	In WOOL, We offer RFD (Ready for Dyeing)	2 young
251	Wool 4-ply fine Skeins	Dyeing
251	Wool 2-ply yarn	Shade Card
252	Wool Twill fabric	
222		Dyeing / Shade Card Dyeing / Shade Card
2022	Wool Plain Fine Fabric	
320	Wool / Polyester 45:55 Fabric	Dyeing
002	in SILK, We offer RFD (Ready for Dyeing)	Duoing / Shada Card
203	Silk Plain fabric	Dyeing / Shade Card
204	Silk Crape fabric	Shade Card
2031	Silk Satin Fabric	Shade card / Presentation
205	Silk degummed yarn / hank	Shade Card



SANJAY SHAH & ASSOCIATES The authentic name for all your textile testing materials

Product Guide



In NYLON 6 / Polyamide 6.6, We offer RFD (Ready for Dyeing)				
2066	Nylon 6 knitted Thick fabric	Dyeing / Shade Card		
2063	Nylon 6 knitted Thin fabric	Dyeing / Shade Card		
2065	Nylon 6 Woven Fabric	Dyeing / Printing		
2060	Nylon narrow tape	Dyeing / Presentation		
In POLYESTER & Its BLENDS We offer RFD (Ready for Dyeing)				
351	Polyester Spun skeins	Dyeing / Shade card		
352	Polyester Tex skeins	Dyeing		
301	Polyester Adjacent fabric	White R / Shade Card		
302	Polyester Tex fabric	Dyeing		
303	Polyester Tex Tsr fabric	Printing / Printing		
304	Polyester Crape fabric	Dyeing / Shade Card		
3081	Polyester Knitted thick fabric	Dyeing		
305	Polyester / Cotton 67:33 plain fabrics	Dyeing		
3051	Polyester / Cotton Twill 67:33 fabrics	Dyeing		
3055	Polyester / Cotton 50:50 fabrics	Dyeing		
306	Polyester carbonized fabric	Dyeing		
307	Polyester / Viscose 67:33 fabric	Dyeing		
3071	Polyester / Viscose 50:50 fabric	Dyeing		
309	Polyester / Cotton 50:50 knitted fabric	Dyeing		
3091	Polyester / Cotton, Plaited knit fabric	Dyeing		
	In Cationic / Acetate / acrylic, We offer			
232	Cationic yarn	Dyeing		
231	Cationic fabric	Dyeing		
551	Acetate yarn	Staining		
452	Acrylic 2 ply yarn	Dyeing / Shade Card		
412	Acrylic Adjacent fabric	Dyeing		
401	Polypropylene fabric	Undyeable		
	In Stains, we can offer Cotton / Poly Cotton / Wool / Silk F	abrics, etc		
221	Pigment Sebium Stain			
222	Red Soil Stain			
223	Curry & Turmeric Stain			
224	Choclate Stain			
225	Coffee Stain			
226	Red Wine Stain			
227	Tea Stain			
228	Lipstick Stain			

Also Crocking, Wool Adjacent, Multi Fibre, etc are Available we can Supply SDC / AATCC / WFK / EMPA Fabric

We can offer you all our yarn & fabrics in Ready made Skeins / Pieces of 2 / 2.5 / 5 / 10 Grams We would meet your requirements other than the above listed

If any quarries please mail us at				
sanjay@sanjayshahassociates.com	karan@sanjayshahassociates.com			
COMPLETE SOLUTION FOR YOUR ENTIRE TEXTILE TESTING MATERIAL				

HIGHLIGHTS

The most reputed & trusted name in the field of textile testing materials

SANJAY SHAH & ASSOCIATES

- Started Activity in 1982 at Vapi, Gujarat, India. Founded by Mr.HASMUKH M. SHAH and Growing Continously by Mr.SANJAY H. SHAH Under the Dyamic Leadership and vision of Mr.HASMUKH M. SHAH.
- A Consistently Providing RFD & RFF (Ready for Dyeing & Ready for Finish) Textile Materials for Over 35 Years.
- Providing wide range textile substrates with quality & consistency to laboratories of Dyes, Chemicals, Pigments, Detergents, Auxiliaries, Textiles industries, Research institutes, Educational institution & allied areas.
- A Different textile substrates offered-Fibers/Yarn/Fabrics-Greige/RFD/Dyed and unfinished as well as Customized
- 👔 Timely delivery arising on the shelf stock & Quick response to customer enquiry.

WE ALSO OFFER YOU SPECIAL PRODUCTS LIKE

- AATCC / SDC MULTIFIBRE FABRICS / DETERGENTS
- STANDARD ADJACENT FABRICS FOR USE IN AATCC / ISO TEST METHODS
- CROCKING (RUBBING) CLOTH & SQUARES
- BLUE WOOL LIGHT FASTNESS STANDARDS
- PHENOLIC YELLOWING CONTROL FABRIC
- WOOL ABRADENT FABRIC
- **STAINED FABRICS**
- READY WEIGHTED HANKS & FABRIC AS PER CUSTOMER NEED



AN INDIAN COMPANY KNOWN AS

SANJAY SHAH & ASSOCIATES

H.O. :A1 / 47, HundredShed Area, Degam Road,GIDC, VAPI–396195 . Gujarat, India. sanjay@sanjayshahassociates.com karan@sanjayshahassociates.com

 Please Contact us at our H. O.

 Cell. +9194277 06456 | +91 97143 35596 | Ph: + 91 0260 245 2167

We Create Customers based on Quality Thank you for taking interest in us.

www.sanjayshahassociates.com



GREIGE FABRIC

RFD FABRIC

GROW WITH INDIA DYED UNFINISHED FABRIC